User Guide | EVAL-ADAQ7768-1
UG-1906
Evaluating the ADAQ7768-1 24-Bit, Single-Channel Precision μModule Data Acquisition System
PLEASE SEE THE LAST PAGE FOR AN IMPORTANT
WARNING AND LEGAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS.
Rev. 0 | 1 of 33
FEATURES
► Evaluation kit for ADAQ7768-1 24-bit single-channel precision

User Guide EVAL-ADAQ7768-1
ORDERING INFORMATION
analog.com Rev. 0 | 31 of 33
Table 6. Bill of Materials (Continued)
Quantity Designator Description Value Manufacturer Manufacturer Part Number
1 P5 PCB connector, high
dynamic range standard
male, peripheral module
Not applicable Samtec TSW-106-08-G-D
1 P7 PCB connector, term block,
3 position
Not applicable Phoenix Contact 1727023
1 R1 Precision resistor, thick film
chip
105 kΩ Panasonic ERJ-3EKF1053V
13 R9, R12, R13, R14,
R15, R37, R40, R49,
R52, R56, R58, R60,
R65
Resistors, film, surface-
mount devices 0603
0 Ω Panasonic ERJ-3GEY0R00V
5 R5, R6, R7, R16, R17 Resistors, standard thick
film chip
0 Ω Vishay CRCW06030000Z0EAHP
1 R2 Resistor, standard thick
film chip
68.1 kΩ Panasonic ERJ-2RKF6812X
1 R24 Resistor, standard thick
film chip, R0603
10 kΩ Panasonic ERJ-3EKF1002V
2 R25, R26 Resistors, general purpose
chip
13 kΩ YAGEO RC0603FR-0713KL
1 R28 Resistor, chip, surface-
mount device, 0603
147 kΩ Susumu Corporation Limited RR0816P-1473-D-17D
5 R29, R30, R31, R32,
R33
Resistors, precision thick
film chip
20 kΩ Panasonic ERJ-3EKF2002V
1 R3 Resistor, precision thick
film chip
3.57 kΩ Panasonic ERJ-2RKF3571X
6 R34, R41, R44, R45,
R46, R48
Resistors, thick film chip 1 kΩ Multicomp (SPC) MC0063W060311K
1 R4 Resistor, metal film high
release
300 kΩ Panasonic ERA-3AEB304V
2 R55, R66 Resistors, metal film chip 1 kΩ Panasonic ERA-3AEB102V
1 R67 Precision resistor, thick film
chip, R0603
100 kΩ Panasonic ERJ-3EKF1000V
1 R8 Resistor, standard thick
film chip, for automotive
100 kΩ Vishay CRCW0603100KFKEA
1 S1 Tactile switch,